Dag
maandag

dinsdag

woensdag

vrijdag

Focus!

Aankomend lesrooster Studio 1

Tijd

17:00 - 17:30
18:00 - 18:30
19:15 - 19:45

16:00 - 16:30
16:30 - 17:00
17:00 - 17:30
17:45 - 18:15
18:30 - 19:00
19:15-19:45
20:00 - 20:45
21:00 - 21:45

17:00 - 17:30
18:00 - 18:30
18:30 - 19:00

16:00 - 16:30
17:15 - 17:45
18:00 - 18:30

Zuiderspoorstraat 7
7512AX ENSCHEDE

053 - 431 7332

contact@focusstudio.nl
https://www.focusstudio.nl

KvK 08133727

BTW NL1719.55.195-B02
RABONL2U/NL26 RABO 0148 6685 77

Activiteit

Streetdance
Streetdance
Streetdance

Musical Klas
Musical Klas
Musical Klas
Freestyle Jazz
Freestyle Jazz
Freestyle Jazz
Modern
Freestyle Jazz

Acro Jazz
Acro Jazz
Modern

Kidsswing
Freestyle Jazz
Jeugdselectie

ocul.

Zuiderspoorstraat 7, Enschede
04-12-2018

Leeftijd
8-12 jaar
13-17 jaar
18+

8-12 jaar
8-17 jaar
13-17 jaar
8-12 jaar
13-17 jaar
18+

16+

18+

6-7 jaar
8-12 jaar
13-17 jaar

6-7 jaar
8-12 jaar
8-14 jaar

Niveau

Alle niveaus
Alle niveaus
Alle niveaus

Alle niveaus
Alle niveaus
Alle niveaus
Gevorderd
Gevorderd
Alle niveaus
Alle niveaus
Gevorderd

Alle niveaus
Alle niveaus
Alle niveaus

Beginners
Beginners
Gevorderd

Docent
Gastdocenten
Gastdocenten
Gastdocenten

Francesco
Francesco
Francesco
Francesco
Francesco
Francesco
Francesco
Francesco

Hille
Hille
Kim
Kim
Kim
Kim


https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Streetdance
https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Musicalklas
https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Musicalklas
https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Freestyle+Jazz
https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Freestyle+Jazz
https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Modern
https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Freestyle+Jazz
https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Kidsswing
https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Freestyle+Jazz

Dag
dinsdag

woensdag

vrijdag

Focus!

Aankomend lesrooster Studio 2

Zuiderspoorstraat 7, Enschede

Tijd

17:30 - 18:15
18:15-18:30
19:00 - 19:45
19:45 - 20:00

14:45 - 15:15
15:30 - 16:00
16:30 - 17:00
17:30 - 18:00
18:00 - 18:15
19:30 - 20:15
19:45 - 20:45

15:00 - 15:30
15:45 - 16:15
17:00 - 17:30
18:15 - 18:45
19:00 - 19:30
19:30 - 19:45

Zuiderspoorstraat 7
7512AX ENSCHEDE

053 - 431 7332

contact@focusstudio.nl
https://www.focusstudio.nl

KvK 08133727

BTW NL1719.55.195-B02
RABONL2U/NL26 RABO 0148 6685 77

Activiteit
Ballet
Spitzen
Ballet
Spitzen

Kleuterballet
Ballet

Ballet

Ballet
Spitzen
Ballet
Body&Mind

Kleuterballet
Ballet

Ballet

Ballet

Ballet
Spitzen

04-12-2018

ocul.

Leeftijd
13-15 jaar
13-15 jaar

16+
16+

4-5 jaar
6-7 jaar
8-10 jaar
10-12 jaar
10-12 jaar
16+

16+

4-5 jaar
6-7 jaar
8-10 jaar
8-10 jaar
10-14 jaar
10-12 jaar

Niveau

Gevorderd
Gevorderd
Gevorderd
Gevorderd

Beginners
Beginners
Beginners
Gevorderd
Gevorderd
Beginners
Alle niveaus

Beginners
Beginners
Beginners
Gevorderd
Alle niveaus
Gevorderd

Docent
Saskia
Saskia
Saskia
Saskia

Saskia
Saskia
Saskia
Saskia
Saskia
Kim
Johan

Saskia
Saskia
Saskia
Saskia
Saskia
Saskia


https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Ballet
https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Spitzen
https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Ballet
https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Spitzen
https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Kleuterballet
https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Ballet
https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Ballet
https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Ballet
https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Spitzen
https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Body+and+Mind
https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Kleuterballet
https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Ballet
https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Ballet
https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Ballet
https://www.focusstudio.nl/Lessen/Ballet

